
Programs 
  

All Existing and New Program        

  
Time 
Given 

Review Start Review Complete 

Department Curriculum Committee 2 weeks Tuesday, October 10, 2017 Monday, October 23, 2017 

Educator Certification (FYI only)       

College Faculty Curriculum Committee 2 weeks Tuesday, October 24, 2017 Monday, November 06, 2017 

Graduate Council 2 weeks Tuesday, November  7, 2017 Monday, November 20, 2017 

Faculty Senate 6 weeks Tuesday, November 21 Monday, January  8, 2018 

Institutional Effectiveness 2 weeks Tuesday, Jan 9, 2018  Monday January 22, 2018 

Deans Council 2 weeks Tuesday, January 23, 2018 Monday February  5, 2018 

Program Approval Coordinator    

Provost(notification)    

Registrar’s Office    

Affected College Dean (notification)    

Affected Department Head (notification)    

Initiator       

  

Courses 

 
  

Existing and New Course 
Changes       

  
Time 
Given 

Review Start 
Review Complete 

Department Curriculum Committee 2 week Tuesday, October 10, 2017 Monday, October 23, 2017 

Core Curriculum Committee 2 week Tuesday, October 24, 2017 Monday, November 06, 2017 

Educator Certification (FYI only)       

College Faculty Curriculum Committee 2 weeks Tuesday, November  7, 2017 Monday, Noveber 20, 2017 

Graduate Council 6 weeks Tuesday, November 21, 2017 Monday, January 8, 2018 

Faculty Senate 2 week Tuesday, January 9, 2018 Monday, January  22, 2018 

Institutional Effectiveness 2 weeks Tuesday, January 23, 2018 Monday Feb 4, 2018 

Deans Council 2 weeks Tuesday, February 6, 2018 Monday, February, 19, 2018 

Core Curriculum Approval    

Provost    

Registrar’s Office    

Affected College Dean (notification)    

Affected Department Head (notification)    

Banner       



  


